Teacher

Baltz

Bobba

Bolles
Boswell

Cervantes

Dunn

Hoang

Hopson

Kala

Kang
Kim
Laurenzana

Lopez

Morin
Nance
Oilver
Puente
Rancifer

Shepard

Shyr
Smith

Yeriazarian

Room

207

132

114
206
205

204
202

1198

131

118
109
Cafe
101

113
119A
203
111
133
102

108
122
201

Subject

Chinese

Science

Social Studies
English
Math
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INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
2023 - 2024 Tutorial Schedule

Monday

330-430
330-430
330-430
330-430
330-430
Lunch,

Social Studies Lunch; 330-430 330-430

Math

POFI/AP
Comp Sci

Science

Graphic
Design/Mobile
Apps

Math
Theater

English

Social Studies ' Lunch; 330-430

Engineering/
Social Studies
PE/Spanish
Science

English

Chinese
Career Prep

English

330-430
330-430
330-430 by appt
330-430
330-430
Lunch
330-430
Lunch Lunch
330-430
330-430
330-430
Lunch

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Lunch

330-430

330-430

Lunch;
330-430

Lunch

330-430
330-430

330-430

Friday
(no after
school) Note

Lunch by
appointment

After school/lunch by
appointment

330-430
Lunch,
330-430
Lunch by
330-430 appointment
330-430
As requested
Lunch
Lunch
330-430
330-430
Lunch by
appointment
As requested
Lunch



