

2023 - 2024 Tutorial Schedule

Teacher	Room	Subject	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday (no after school)	Note
Baltz	207	Chinese	330-430					
Bobba	132	Science		330-430				Lunch by appointment
Bolles	114	Social Studies		330-430				After school/lunch by appointment
Boswell	206	English		330-430				
Cervantes	205	Math		330-430		330-430		
Dunn	204	Social Studies	Lunch; 330-430	Lunch, 330-430	Lunch	Lunch, 330-430		
Hoang	202	Math	330-430		330-430			
Hopson	119B	POFI/AP Comp Sci	330-430		330-430			
Kala	131	Science				330-430		Lunch by appointment
Kang	118	Graphic Design/Mobile Apps	330-430	by appt				
Kim	109	Math		330-430		330-430		
Laurenzana	Cafe	Theater						As requested
Lopez	101	English		330-430				
Morin	113	Social Studies	Lunch; 330-430	Lunch	Lunch; 330-430	Lunch		
Nance	119A	Engineering/	330-430					
Oilver	203	Social Studies	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
Puente	111	PE/Spanish	330-430		330-430			
Rancifer	133	Science		330-430	330-430	330-430		
Shepard	102	English				330-430		
Shyr	108	Chinese	330-430					Lunch by appointment
Smith	122	Career Prep						As requested
Yeriazarian	201	English		Lunch	330-430	Lunch		